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100 Pistolet 10 m�tres D 1 3101189 DAVID Clémentine 1717153 LES MOUETTES 96 92 95 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 377

D 2 3384577 FILOSSI Lise-Aurore 1660013 A.S.T. CREIL 95 92 91 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 371

D 3 82619184 HOLMES Nicola 1461014 ATCPA Alençon 91 95 92 93 371

D 4 3405583 FORGET Laetitia 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 91 92 92 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 369

D 5 3459457 FOURRE Véronique 1078160 ASS. VICINOISE TIR 89 89 93 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360

D 6 3187187 LECLERC Isabelle 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 93 86 92 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 360

D 7 82485100 SEBBAN Sylvie 1078018 S.T. L'ESPERANCE 88 84 90 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 350

D 8 82544174 SCHWEITZER Aline 1257019 C.T. MONTIGNY 87 89 88 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349

D 9 82458959 BUCKSUN Fazimah 1095991 A.S. TIR ROISSY 89 89 82 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 345

D 10 3459505 FICHTEL Véronique 1092895 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 86 88 84 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 343

D 11 3459543 COLLEAUX Brigitte 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 82 89 84 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 338

D 12 82585880 TRAN Lydia 1078018 S.T. L'ESPERANCE 75 80 75 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 317

D 13 82485102 BRICARD Nathalie 1078018 S.T. L'ESPERANCE 82 82 77 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 311

D 14 82587073 PELISSIER Emma 1095546 S.T. FRETTOISE 82 72 72 77 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 303

D 15 82602220 SEVENDI Munuré 1078018 S.T. L'ESPERANCE 74 77 79 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 303

D 16 82566581 BAIXENCH Marie-Therese 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 56 63 65 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 254

JF 1 3366456 BOUET Maelys 906204 T.C AVENIR DE GRASSE 87 92 94 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 365

JF 2 82451490 DADAT Candy 1091007 L.C. VILLEMOISSON 91 90 92 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 364

JF 3 3440807 CHEVALIER Alexandra 1093068 ALSACE DE BAGNOLET 89 90 92 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 359

JF 4 82428258 DE TIESENHAUSENEmily 1092895 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 87 91 87 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 355

JF 5 82484096 ENJALBERT Léana 1078978 A.S.T. POISSY 92 88 87 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 353

JF 6 82525272 ANQUETIL Maya 1092014 A.S. BOURG-LA-REINE 84 93 87 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 352

JF 7 82434884 PIOCH Annabelle 315013 ALERTE SANFLORAINE 86 90 85 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 346

JF 8 82435055 FOURRE Héloise 1078160 ASS. VICINOISE TIR 75 84 91 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 334

JF 9 82487224 BUFFET Mathilde 1078978 A.S.T. POISSY 83 80 81 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 314

JG 1 82530472 POLGE Quentin 1078978 A.S.T. POISSY 97 85 93 94 88 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 551

JG 2 82489659 NOBILI Brice 1077900 S.T. REG MORET LOING 87 89 92 93 89 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 541

JG 3 3479197 ISBLED Nathan 1078084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 90 89 89 88 85 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 532

JG 4 82483854 DHENAIN Théo 1680020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 83 83 84 83 89 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 510

JG 5 82612589 LE YAOUANC Benjamin 1078978 A.S.T. POISSY 83 84 87 84 71 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 490

S 1 2369834 BLANCHOUIN Sébastien 1092319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 96 93 92 96 96 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 565

S 2 2670940 GEISEN Lionel 810326 TIR SPORTING CLUB 96 93 97 94 91 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 563

S 3 3460971 CALANDREAU Jean-Paul 1078084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 88 96 92 94 95 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 559

S 4 82450718 SPYCHIGER Laurent 745111 C.J.F. TIR 88 92 91 96 95 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 555

S 5 3295788 STOLL Victorien 1078084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 94 92 95 93 87 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 555

S 6 82450023 HARRY Pierre 1092319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 92 86 92 96 95 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 552

S 7 3112600 THIRAULT Marc-Didier 851154 S.T. REIMS 90 94 90 93 87 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 550

S 8 82518502 BARON Franck 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 88 88 92 94 93 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 546

S 9 82434018 SCHIRAR Théo 1095999 S.T. PONTOISE 87 95 89 91 93 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 544

S 10 3033163 GIRAUD Jean-Luc 1095546 S.T. FRETTOISE 91 94 85 86 92 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 543

S 11 82585863 GODET Arnaud 1559005 T.S. CAUDRESIEN 94 88 88 89 89 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 539

S 12 82560672 LUPASCU Gheorghe 1094450 C.T.S. CRETEIL 93 86 88 89 92 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 537

S 13 3458717 ARNAUD Henri 1092319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 89 86 92 88 87 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 533

S 14 82557560 AGOUNE Wahid 1092319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 90 88 86 95 89 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 530

S 15 82588215 MIGEON Jérome 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 91 87 86 92 86 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 527

S 16 3270747 RECLUS Philippe 1092319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 79 92 90 84 91 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 523

S 17 82565202 SREMCEVIC Alexandre 1095999 S.T. PONTOISE 83 86 87 87 92 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 518

S 18 3420374 JACOTEZ Jean-Luc 1078160 ASS. VICINOISE TIR 84 79 89 88 88 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 518

S 19 82588222 MIGEON Alexandre 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 85 79 88 87 82 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 507

S 20 82578269 LONY Jean 1094558 G.A.T. CHOISY 83 88 77 86 80 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 503

S 21 82453639 LE SCOUL Yves 1095546 S.T. FRETTOISE 86 85 73 86 86 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 501

S 22 82514990 NOBILI Rodolphe 1077900 S.T. REG MORET LOING 81 75 88 85 82 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 498

S 23 82447436 BARCALA Jéronimo 1095546 S.T. FRETTOISE 79 80 85 81 89 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 496

S 24 82588204 GAUNE Christophe 1078018 S.T. L'ESPERANCE 82 83 85 81 79 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 492

S 25 82589629 MAZOYER Thierry 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 75 80 81 81 91 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 488

S 26 3389461 LOUBET Marc 1095546 S.T. FRETTOISE 78 84 80 80 76 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 482

S 27 82453638 DUƒE Laurent 1095546 S.T. FRETTOISE 86 80 78 76 81 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 481

S 28 82585881 VOLPE Giuseppe 1078018 S.T. L'ESPERANCE 79 75 84 81 83 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 480

S 29 82435333 LEJEWSKI Franck 1078018 S.T. L'ESPERANCE 75 76 74 77 86 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 459

S 30 82556976 DUMONT Patrick 1680020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 73 83 74 73 73 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 459

104 Carabine 10 m�tresD 1 82434019 SCHIRAR Karen 1095999 S.T. PONTOISE 96,9 99,7 98,4 99,4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 394,4

D 2 82517432 RENE Anne 1559005 T.S. CAUDRESIEN 97,6 93,8 97,2 94,6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 383,2

ÉTAPE : Tir national de Versailles
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D 3 82514052 VIRGAL Pascale 1078084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 91 91 93,7 97,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 373,5

JF 1 82426205 DEBROUX Adeline 1559028 A.S. AULNOYE TIR 100 104 102 103,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 409,3

JF 2 82430437 BRICARD Fanny 1078018 S.T. L'ESPERANCE 98,8 96,1 94,2 98,6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 387,7

JF 3 3480663 PENENT Cindy 1092895 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 96 89,6 87,5 93,6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 366,7

JG 1 82462935 LYS Thomas 1559028 A.S. AULNOYE TIR 97,9 102 100 102,6 101 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 607,4

S 1 3187596 AUBRY Alexis 1094558 G.A.T. CHOISY 97,9 93,4 97,6 96,8 96,2 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 582,7

S 2 1018145 DECHANCE Thierry 1094558 G.A.T. CHOISY 98,7 89 95,3 102,1 97,5 98,7 0 0 0 0 0 0 581,3

S 3 82480325 JUGUET Olivier 1092895 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 90,7 96,5 93,8 96,2 99,9 91,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 568,2

S 4 82524072 WALLE Damien 851010 T.C. CHAMPENOIS 89,9 91,2 92,1 95,1 90,8 94,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 553,2

S 5 3387825 SALMON Jean-Pierre 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 92,9 91,9 92,4 94,2 83,5 92,1 0 0 0 0 0 0 547

S 6 2856708 JAUNAY Patrick 421161 CHEVALIERS DIJONNAIS 91,3 88,9 90,8 93,9 89,7 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 542,6

250 Pistolet Standard D 1 3389073 CHUMAKOVA Tatiana 1660013 A.S.T. CREIL 91 89 89 88 87 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 531

D 2 82566581 BAIXENCH Marie-Therese 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 55 53 29 51 33 30 0 0 0 0 0 0 251

JG 1 3434552 JURET Léo 549250 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 95 88 91 85 87 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 536

JG 2 3479197 ISBLED Nathan 1078084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 91 95 92 87 71 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 523

JG 3 82477256 GLAUBERT Jordan 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 91 89 91 93 74 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 523

JG 4 3484472 MOREAU Arthur 2620104 C.S.L.G.  AJACCIO 94 88 79 89 83 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 522

JG 5 82545604 GERME Benjamin 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 80 89 91 85 89 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 521

JG 6 82426196 LADUCHE-PEREZ Marie 264120 S.T. CIBOURE 90 90 86 86 81 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 519

JG 7 82428104 COPIN Antoine 1680020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 87 87 88 90 75 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 511

JG 8 82538056 DUMONT Axel 1680020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 85 86 86 79 77 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 489

JG 9 82428258 DE TIESENHAUSENEmily 1092895 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 85 85 78 74 78 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 478

JG 10 82433810 PECOURT Justine 1680020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 78 75 77 74 68 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 445

JG 11 3437585 BURONFOSSE Antoine 1602150 S.T. GUISE 79 87 70 69 71 39 0 0 0 0 0 0 415

S 1 2392504 LAFFRA Sébastien 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 96 97 91 93 91 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 558

S 2 3222110 MORIN Gilles 471125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 93 95 95 95 90 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 557

S 3 2670940 GEISEN Lionel 810326 TIR SPORTING CLUB 96 97 94 95 90 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 556

S 4 2983656 GUEVARA GARBANManuel Alejandro 745111 C.J.F. TIR 97 95 94 90 90 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 549

S 5 2428553 GARAT Thierry 1559005 T.S. CAUDRESIEN 95 90 87 93 91 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 545

S 6 3112600 THIRAULT Marc-Didier 851154 S.T. REIMS 91 93 87 90 85 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 532

S 7 375369 MORY Serge 489143 PATRIOTE SENONAISE 90 92 83 81 80 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 511

S 8 1018680 VAYRETTE Laurent 1091497 E.G. ETAMPOISE 92 89 82 88 80 72 0 0 0 0 0 0 503

S 9 865909 VOCHELLE Alain 1680020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 85 83 83 90 75 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 498

S 10 82511158 BODEN Michel 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 81 56 44 66 63 46 0 0 0 0 0 0 356

251 Pistolet Percussion CentraleS 1 2670940 GEISEN Lionel 810326 TIR SPORTING CLUB 96 94 91 93 95 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 564

S 2 2392504 LAFFRA Sébastien 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 95 97 87 95 97 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 563

S 3 2428553 GARAT Thierry 1559005 T.S. CAUDRESIEN 91 91 89 98 90 96 0 0 0 0 0 0 555

S 4 3378453 LAURENT Olivier 1078160 ASS. VICINOISE TIR 95 93 90 93 89 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 550

S 5 3460971 CALANDREAU Jean-Paul 1078084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 90 93 91 90 96 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 549

S 6 82428905 FOUQUET Fabrice 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 88 91 92 91 88 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 539

S 7 375369 MORY Serge 489143 PATRIOTE SENONAISE 91 93 85 94 87 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 530

S 8 82522443 VIELLARD Ghislain 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 77 82 92 72 66 58 0 0 0 0 0 0 447

252 Pistolet 25 m�tres D 1 3101189 DAVID Clémentine 1717153 LES MOUETTES 95 94 97 97 95 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 578

D 2 3384577 FILOSSI Lise-Aurore 1660013 A.S.T. CREIL 93 94 94 93 94 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 568

D 3 3389073 CHUMAKOVA Tatiana 1660013 A.S.T. CREIL 92 91 90 89 93 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 546

D 4 82619184 HOLMES Nicola 1461014 ATCPA Alençon 93 95 93 91 81 92 545

D 5 3187187 LECLERC Isabelle 1134075 S.T. MONTPELLIER 90 95 87 91 92 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 543

D 6 3405583 FORGET Laetitia 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 84 94 94 81 94 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 537

D 7 3115818 MAGGIA Fran�oise 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 86 90 84 86 89 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 521

D 8 82528706 MARDIEUX Jacqueline 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 69 66 77 79 74 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 453

D 9 82566581 BAIXENCH Marie-Therese 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 65 69 60 65 65 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 372

JF 1 3366456 BOUET Maelys 906204 T.C AVENIR DE GRASSE 94 92 89 89 87 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 545

JF 2 3440807 CHEVALIER Alexandra 1093068 ALSACE DE BAGNOLET 96 88 96 86 87 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 545

JF 3 82428898 MERLET Clara 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 83 87 86 95 95 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 544

JF 4 82426196 LADUCHE-PEREZ Marie 264120 S.T. CIBOURE 92 93 91 86 87 92 0 0 0 0 0 0 541

JF 5 82451490 DADAT Candy 1091007 L.C. VILLEMOISSON 90 92 88 92 88 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 535

JF 6 82428258 DE TIESENHAUSENEmily 1092895 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 84 86 87 81 83 71 0 0 0 0 0 0 492

JF 7 82433810 PECOURT Justine 1680020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 84 81 86 85 85 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 488

JG 1 3484472 MOREAU Arthur 2620104 C.S.L.G.  AJACCIO 88 91 96 97 97 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 567

JG 2 3434552 JURET Léo 549250 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 92 91 94 93 96 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 559

JG 3 82489659 NOBILI Brice 1077900 S.T. REG MORET LOING 91 92 88 97 88 98 0 0 0 0 0 0 554

JG 4 3479197 ISBLED Nathan 1078084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 95 91 91 91 94 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 552

JG 5 82426484 VILLERMET Thomas 745275 J3 SPORTS AMILLY 90 90 94 88 94 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 546

JG 6 82477256 GLAUBERT Jordan 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 91 85 90 88 91 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 538

JG 7 82545604 GERME Benjamin 1562111 FTA BULLY-LES-MINES 88 88 84 87 85 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 522

JG 8 82530472 POLGE Quentin 1078978 A.S.T. POISSY 91 86 90 85 85 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 520
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JG 9 82430977 DUREUX Aurélien 1602125 CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS 85 84 80 86 78 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 496

S 1 3222110 MORIN Gilles 471125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 95 90 92 92 98 95 0 0 0 0 0 0 562

S 2 3459598 VEILLAT Didier 1095630 CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 90 89 91 88 88 93 0 0 0 0 0 0 539

S 3 82561370 BURET Benjamin 1078084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 93 86 91 85 85 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 524

S 4 82518502 BARON Franck 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 91 83 96 81 78 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 509

S 5 82514990 NOBILI Rodolphe 1077900 S.T. REG MORET LOING 86 84 87 80 90 69 0 0 0 0 0 0 496

S 6 82511158 BODEN Michel 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 70 78 76 75 54 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 443

S 7 3394897 LESORT Daniel 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 67 84 66 61 77 48 0 0 0 0 0 0 403

253 Pistolet Vitesse 25 m�tresJG 1 3434552 JURET Léo 549250 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 98 83 85 93 91 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 532

JG 2 3479197 ISBLED Nathan 1078084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 95 89 86 93 88 70 0 0 0 0 0 0 521

S 1 3222110 MORIN Gilles 471125 C. ARQUEBUSE CHAGNY 98 89 90 90 91 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 548

S 2 2983656 GUEVARA GARBANManuel Alejandro 745111 C.J.F. TIR 93 90 92 91 94 85 0 0 0 0 0 0 545

S 3 3276422 ROUE Jean-Marc 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 93 88 89 90 89 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 529

S 4 3459598 VEILLAT Didier 1095630 CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 88 88 86 85 85 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 518

500 Pistolet 50 m�tres D 1 3418219 DEPRE Nathalie 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 85 86 81 83 82 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 503

D 2 3115818 MAGGIA Fran�oise 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 79 71 79 83 75 76 0 0 0 0 0 0 463

D 3 3405583 FORGET Laetitia 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 70 83 77 75 64 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 447

D 4 3459543 COLLEAUX Brigitte 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 76 66 63 75 68 68 0 0 0 0 0 0 416

JG 1 3434552 JURET Léo 549250 CHOLET TIR SPORTIF 85 84 86 76 82 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 493

JG 2 82538056 DUMONT Axel 1680020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 78 82 81 77 75 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 479

JG 3 3477843 BOILEVE Florian 489008 C.T.V.S.T. 78 79 79 85 78 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 477

JG 4 3484472 MOREAU Arthur 2620104 C.S.L.G.  AJACCIO 84 77 75 80 76 80 0 0 0 0 0 0 472

JG 5 82428104 COPIN Antoine 1680020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 85 74 77 77 76 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 470

JG 6 82487224 BUFFET Mathilde 1078978 A.S.T. POISSY 52 71 68 60 51 50 0 0 0 0 0 0 352

S 1 3155806 FEUILLEE Florian 1095630 CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 89 92 92 87 92 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 542

S 2 82450023 HARRY Pierre 1092319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 86 84 81 94 90 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 526

S 3 2369834 BLANCHOUIN Sébastien 1092319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 86 87 88 81 86 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 522

S 4 3186731 LAMY Lionel 1078978 A.S.T. POISSY 82 86 87 89 81 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 512

S 5 3460971 CALANDREAU Jean-Paul 1078084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 87 85 80 86 81 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 510

S 6 3411853 WILLIAUME Alain 489124 S.T. HERY 86 87 84 83 82 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 508

S 7 3376027 SOLOIS Lucien 489124 S.T. HERY 80 81 79 89 89 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 508

S 8 2670940 GEISEN Lionel 810326 TIR SPORTING CLUB 81 84 80 88 83 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 504

S 9 3404053 DENIS Corentin 1680020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 81 83 88 86 82 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 504

S 10 705008 FOMMARTY Jérome 1092012 T.S. GARENNOIS 85 79 77 87 84 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 500

S 12 2700237 HOCHET Jean-Yves 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 83 77 81 88 71 91 0 0 0 0 0 0 491

S 13 3458717 ARNAUD Henri 1092319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 86 79 74 86 80 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 483

S 14 865909 VOCHELLE Alain 1680020 ALBERT SPORT TIR 81 73 74 82 85 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 482

S 15 82579845 LHOIR Patrice 1559210 S.T RAISMES-VICOIGNE 68 77 82 80 81 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 466

S 16 2536298 CUSTODIO Fernand 489124 S.T. HERY 73 68 75 82 79 86 0 0 0 0 0 0 463

S 17 82537681 GIANNELLI Maurizio 1092012 T.S. GARENNOIS 73 79 76 76 80 74 0 0 0 0 0 0 458

S 18 295431 MALLARME Jacques 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 70 75 75 71 65 83 0 0 0 0 0 0 439

S 19 82429249 MASSE Philippe 489124 S.T. HERY 71 80 63 72 72 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 433

S 21 82452827 MIDOUX Hubert 489143 PATRIOTE SENONAISE 59 63 74 78 68 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 417

S 22 3270747 RECLUS Philippe 1092319 U.S.M. MALAKOFF 62 70 78 74 64 65 0 0 0 0 0 0 413

501 Carabine 60 balles couché D 1 327593 VIGIER Maryse 1095630 CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 102 99,9 99,3 97,5 100 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 600,9

D 2 3328305 WAGNER Océane 1660071 FRATERNELLE CUVILLY 102 98,7 98,7 99,1 102 99,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 599,3

D 3 602561 AUGER Véronique 745274 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 101 99 99 102,2 98,8 94,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 594,5

D 4 2700236 HOCHET Chantal 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 99,3 97,5 98,2 99,2 99,9 99,4 0 0 0 0 0 0 593,5

D 5 82451753 THIRIOUX Laurence 745020 USMTIR ST-DENIS-VAL 96,7 98,2 99,5 100 97,8 99,9 0 0 0 0 0 0 592,1

D 6 3276420 JANY Christelle 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 96 102 96,4 98,3 99,2 97,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 589,1

D 7 82484541 BALLERIN Thein-Gi 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 98,3 97 99,7 96,6 97,3 93,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 582,1

D 8 2362600 GALLIER Sandrine 745276 U.S. ORLEANS TIR 96 96,9 92,6 98,3 97,2 99,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 580,8

JF 1 82426205 DEBROUX Adeline 1559028 A.S. AULNOYE TIR 101 101 100 99,8 102 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 604,1

JF 2 82428259 DE TIESENHAUSENAlexandra 1092895 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 98,1 101 100 98 99,3 99,3 0 0 0 0 0 0 596,1

JF 3 3480708 TANCHE Noémie 1091653 LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON 99 93,1 100 97,3 99,5 96,4 0 0 0 0 0 0 585,3

JF 4 82522779 HAMELIN Coline 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 96,9 98,2 95,6 96,1 102 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 582,5

JF 5 82437490 VAYRETTE Mélissa 1091497 E.G. ETAMPOISE 94,4 95,2 101 99,3 94,8 98,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 582,4

JF 6 3480663 PENENT Cindy 1092895 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 94,7 97,5 90 95 93,2 82,9 0 0 0 0 0 0 553,3

JG 1 3366869 ORGET Léon-Paul 1095630 CIBLE FRANCONVIL. 103 99,4 101 98,7 102 99,9 0 0 0 0 0 0 603,5

JG 2 3479495 RENAULT Lucas 1095999 S.T. PONTOISE 101 97,3 99,2 97,9 99,8 99,7 0 0 0 0 0 0 594,8

JG 3 3404121 MESSIASSE Julien 1660116 S.T. LE RALLIEMENT 89,6 102 100 101,4 99,8 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 594,7

JG 4 3371070 MAGGI Fran�ois 1660013 A.S.T. CREIL 100 96,3 96,2 101,4 97,4 97,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 589,3

JG 5 82480413 CONROZIER Rémi 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 100 94,5 97,3 98,5 96,3 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 589,1

JG 6 82442439 GRANIE Victor 1078084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 102 95 97,7 99,3 97,5 97,2 0 0 0 0 0 0 588,2

JG 7 82575293 PIETTE Thomas 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 97,5 97,1 96,7 101,7 98,9 96,3 0 0 0 0 0 0 588,2

JG 8 3405820 BERNAUDON Jérémy 1078084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 97,6 95,4 97,8 98,9 91,9 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 582,4
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12 TOTAL

JG 9 82440833 CELLIER Titouan 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 92 90,8 95,1 93,8 89,3 90 0 0 0 0 0 0 551

JG 10 82484090 FRANGEUL Killian 1078978 A.S.T. POISSY 93,9 87,6 89,9 88,4 90,6 92,8 0 0 0 0 0 0 543,2

S 1 3276422 ROUE Jean-Marc 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 103 105 102 102,2 102 103 0 0 0 0 0 0 616,8

S 2 1117140 PREHU Claude 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 102 102 103 101,3 103 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 612,9

S 3 82511282 BOUQUET Stéphane 745274 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 102 100 101 99,3 102 104 0 0 0 0 0 0 607,3

S 4 3153151 BARNAULT Olivier 745275 J3 SPORTS AMILLY 102 98 103 98,5 102 102 0 0 0 0 0 0 605,4

S 5 2356442 JARDE Carol 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 99,5 102 99,9 100,1 100 99,6 0 0 0 0 0 0 601,3

S 6 73726 HATTON Raoul 745111 C.J.F. TIR 97,9 101 100 102,3 99,8 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 601

S 7 2574240 PELLEGRINI Florian 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 101 99,2 100 97 101 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 599,2

S 8 82438671 MAXY Franck 1078084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 97,5 101 102 98,2 101 99,4 0 0 0 0 0 0 598,6

S 9 513361 AUGER Patrick 745274 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 99,5 100 101 99,2 97,7 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 598,4

S 10 2553314 OUVRAT Sébastien 745274 SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 100 101 96,5 95,8 101 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 596,3

S 11 2727916 LE GUEN Micka‘l 745170 FRATERNELLE DE TIGY 99 99,2 98,7 98,2 98,6 101 0 0 0 0 0 0 594,7

S 12 2357628 MAGGIA Jacques 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 96,5 103 95,2 96,1 99,1 96,7 0 0 0 0 0 0 586,4

S 13 82523464 CHALOCHET Micka‘l 1094705 FAISANS DU PARC 95 92,7 98,9 97,9 93,6 96,6 0 0 0 0 0 0 574,7

S 14 3341358 GREMBI Jean-Claude 1095999 S.T. PONTOISE 91,6 90,3 93,9 93,2 92,3 97 0 0 0 0 0 0 558,3

S 15 82464265 COUGOUIL Manuel 1094705 FAISANS DU PARC 94,7 96,8 94,1 92,6 86,6 88,5 0 0 0 0 0 0 553,3

S 16 3459544 COLLEAUX Pascal 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 87,2 86,8 81 89,8 93,7 94,6 0 0 0 0 0 0 533,1

502 Carabine 3 x 20 D 1 3295391 ROY Marie 1078773 PRO PATRIA MONTESSON 93 93 97 94 89 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 560

D 2 2700236 HOCHET Chantal 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 87 89 93 95 91 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 536

JF 1 3480716 MARIEL Lucile 1078978 A.S.T. POISSY 90 92 97 94 91 88 0 0 0 0 0 0 552

JF 2 82428259 DE TIESENHAUSENAlexandra 1092895 STE COURBEVOISIENNE 89 87 87 95 82 84 0 0 0 0 0 0 524

JF 3 3480708 TANCHE Noémie 1091653 LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON 85 77 93 94 81 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 517

JF 4 82437490 VAYRETTE Mélissa 1091497 E.G. ETAMPOISE 88 86 90 93 77 82 0 0 0 0 0 0 516

JF 5 82487846 LANGREE Mathilde 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 75 73 84 87 83 89 0 0 0 0 0 0 491

JG 1 82440833 CELLIER Titouan 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 84 89 90 90 83 87 0 0 0 0 0 0 523

503 Carabine 3 x 40 JG 2 3405820 BERNAUDON Jérémy 1078084 AMICALE TIREURS BUC 91 90 95 89 91 90 96 97 82 84 85 90 1080

S 1 3164391 DIGARD Cyril 1414060 N.S.T. VIRE 98 94 96 99 98 97 100 98 90 92 91 95 1148

S 2 82483495 DEMANCHE Pierre 1078003 T.N. VERSAILLES 87 83 88 82 94 91 94 95 64 68 71 79 996


